
Devices and Technology Subprogram 
Project Budget Template 

Applicant Name: 
Project Name: 
Date: 

1. Project Budget Summary
Category Total Cost 
Traceability Solutions $ 
Soil Health Products $ 
Water Management Tools/Sensors $ 
Autonomous Solutions $ 
Installation and Integration $ 
TOTAL PROJECT COST $ 

2. Detailed Budget Breakdown
Category Item/Description Cost Per 

Unit 
Quantity Total Cost 

$ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 
$ $ 

Total $ 

3. Contribution Summary
Item Amount Documentation Attached (Y/N) 
Total Project Cost $ 
Less: Applicant Contribution $ 
Less: Partner Contribution $ 
PRO-AG Grant Request $ 

4. Additional Notes:

Certification: I hereby certify that the budget outlined above accurately reflects the allowable costs and 
contributions for the proposed project and that all contributions will be used solely for allowable expenses as 
defined by the PRO-AG Program Guide. 

Printed Name of Authorized Person Date 

Title of Authorized Person 

Signature of Authorized Person 

Rev Nov 2024

LNP AG DRONE SPRAYING, LLC

LNP AG DRONE SPRAYING, LLC - TALOS T60X DRONE

1/16/2025

33,144.00
3,000.00
3,000.00

Autonomous Solution Talos T60X Drone & Remote 20770 1 20,770.00
Autonomous Solution Talos T60X Battery 2475 3 7,425.00
Autonomous Solution Talos T60X Charger 1775 1 1,775.00
Autonomous Solution Talos T60X Spreading System 1375 1 1,375.00
Autonomous Solution Talos Field Ops Kit 1799 1 1,799.00
Installation & Integration Terraplex Platinum Support 3000 1 3,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

36,144.00

3,000.00 Yes
9,036.00 Yes

0.00  
27,108.00

Section 1 is not adding up all the cells, it is only including Installation & Integration

LNP Ag Drone Spraying, LLC by Lisa Powell 1/16/20

Owner

Click to Attach this Form to an Email Reset Form

LNP Ag Drone Spraying, LLC by Lisa Powell

$36,144.00

$36,144.00



Terraplex Ag LLC
705 S Des Moines St
Odebolt, IA 51458

Sales Quote

Quote no. : SQ-00582
Quote date : 01/13/2025
Valid up to : 01/13/2025

Quoted to :
LNP Ag Drone Spraying LLC
5485 S Prosser Ave
Roseland, NE 68973
United States

Item Description Unit Quantity Unit price Amount

1003346 Talos T60X Drone w/ remote Each 1 $20770 $20,770.00 X

1003347 Talos T60X Battery Each 3 $2475 $7,425.00 X

1003348 Talos T60X Charger Each 1 $1775 $1,775.00 X

1003350 Talos T60X Spreading System Each 1 $1375 $1,375.00 X

1003352 T60X Field Ops Kit Each 1 $1799 $1,799.00 X

TERRAPLEXPLATINUM Terraplex Platinum Support
Delivery, Set up, 1/2 day Education, Reduced
labor fees

Each 1 $3000 $3,000.00 X

SUBTOTAL $36,144.00 T

TOTAL $36,144.00 T

Quote date: 01/13/2025XXValid up to: 01/13/2025XXCustomer ID: C10304XX Page 1


