Devices and Technology Subprogram Project Budget Template

Applicant Name:	LNP AG DRONE SPRAYING, LLC
Project Name:	LNP AG DRONE SPRAYING, LLC - TALOS T60X DRONE
Date:	1/16/2025

1. Project Budget Summary

Category		Total Cost		
Traceability Solutions	\$			
Soil Health Products	\$			
Water Management Tools/Sensors	\$			
Autonomous Solutions	\$	33,144.00		
Installation and Integration	\$	3,000.00		
TOTAL PROJECT COST	\$	3,000.00		

\$36,144.00

2. Detailed Budget Breakdown

Category	Item/Description		Cost Per	Quantity	Total Cost	
			Unit			
Autonomous Solution	Talos T60X Drone & Remote	\$	20770	1	\$	20,770.00
Autonomous Solution	Talos T60X Battery	\$	2475	3	\$	7,425.00
Autonomous Solution	Talos T60X Charger	\$	1775	1	\$	1,775.00
Autonomous Solution	Talos T60X Spreading System	\$	1375	1	\$	1,375.00
Autonomous Solution	Talos Field Ops Kit	\$	1799	1	\$	1,799.00
Installation & Integration	Terraplex Platinum Support	\$	3000	1	\$	3,000.00
		\$			\$	0.00
		\$			\$	0.00
		\$			\$	0.00
		\$			\$	0.00
		\$			\$	0.00
		\$			\$	0.00
Total					\$	36,144.00

3. Contribution Summary

\$36,144.00

Item	Amount	Documentation Attached (Y/N)
Total Project Cost	\$ 3,000.00	Yes
Less: Applicant Contribution	\$ 9,036.00	Yes
Less: Partner Contribution	\$ 0.00	
PRO-AG Grant Request	\$ 27,108.00	

4. Additional Notes:

Section 1 is not adding up all the cells, it is only including Installation & Integration

Certification: I hereby certify that the budget outlined above accurately reflects the allowable costs and contributions for the proposed project and that all contributions will be used solely for allowable expenses as defined by the PRO-AG Program Guide.

LNP Ag Drone Spraying, LLC by Lisa Powell

1/16/20

Printed Name of Authorized Person

Owner

Date

Title of Authorized Person

LNP Ag Drone Spraying, LLC by Lisa Powell

Signature of Authorized Person

Click to Attach this Form to an Email

Reset Form

Terraplex Ag LLC

705 S Des Moines St Odebolt, IA 51458 **Sales Quote**

Quote no. : SQ-00582 Quote date : 01/13/2025 Valid up to : 01/13/2025

Quoted to:

LNP Ag Drone Spraying LLC

5485 S Prosser Ave Roseland, NE 68973 United States

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit price	Amount
1003346	Talos T60X Drone w/ remote	Each	1	\$20770	\$20,770.00
1003347	Talos T60X Battery	Each	3	\$2475	\$7,425.00
1003348	Talos T60X Charger	Each	1	\$1775	\$1,775.00
1003350	Talos T60X Spreading System	Each	1	\$1375	\$1,375.00
1003352	T60X Field Ops Kit	Each	1	\$1799	\$1,799.00
TERRAPLEXPLATINUM	Terraplex Platinum Support Delivery, Set up, 1/2 day Education, Reduced labor fees	Each	1	\$3000	\$3,000.00
			SUBTOTAL		\$36,144.00
			TOTAL		\$36,144.00

Quote date: 01/13/2025 **Valid up to:** 01/13/2025 **Customer ID:** C10304 **Page 1**